
30 Gardening Websites Presentation – March 17, 2016 

1. Bittersweet Garden Club - www.BittersweetGardenClub.com 

2. Gardeners Supply Company - http://www.gardeners.com/home 

3. This Old House - http://www.thisoldhouse.com/toh/ 

4. Bittersweet Facebook Page - https://www.facebook.com/BittersweetGardenClub/ 

5. Plow & Hearth - http://www.plowhearth.com/ 

6. Home Talk - http://www.hometalk.com/topics/gardening 

7. Proven Winners Website - www.ProvenWinners.com 

8. Renegade Gardener - http://renegadegardener.com/ 

9. Wayside Gardens - http://www.waysidegardens.com/ 

10. Dave’s Garden - http://davesgarden.com/ 

11. GardenArt.Com - http://gardenart.com/ 

12. Mike’s Backyard Nursery - http://mikesbackyardnursery.com/ 

13. Missouri Botanical Garden - http://www.missouribotanicalgarden.org/ 

14. Pinterest - https://www.pinterest.com/ 

15. Wayfair - http://www.wayfair.com/ 

16. Fine Gardening - http://www.finegardening.com/ 

17. Etsy - https://www.etsy.com/ 

18. Bailey Nurseries - http://www.baileynurseries.com/ 

19. University of Missouri Extension - http://extension.missouri.edu/ 

20. Uncommon Goods - http://www.uncommongoods.com/ 

21. Perennials.com - http://www.perennials.com/content/ 

22. A Garden for the House - http://www.agardenforthehouse.com/ 

23. Martha Stewart - http://www.marthastewart.com/ 

24. Greenleaf Nursery - https://www.greenleafnursery.com/ 

25. About.com - http://www.about.com/homegarden/ 

26. Better Homes & Gardens - http://www.bhg.com/ 

a. BHG—Plan a Garden - http://www.bhg.com/app/plan-a-garden/ 

27. Monrovia - http://www.monrovia.com/ 

28. Antique Farm House - http://www.antiquefarmhouse.com/ 

29. Houzz - http://www.houzz.com/mobileApps 

30. Welburn Gourd Farm - http://www.welburngourdfarm.com 

31. Mulch Calculation –  

a. https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=decesare.mulch&hl=en 

b. https://www.landscapecalculator.com/calculators/mulch 

32. Leafsnap (Tree Leaf ID—for iphone/ipad) - http://leafsnap.com/ 
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